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LOC Announcement

During AY2013-2014, the Learning Outcomes Committee (LOC) updated the Curriculum Manual. On May 24 2014, the updated manual w as emailed to Department Chairpersons
along w ith the Word format of the Course/Program Approval Forms. Please consult w ith your DCs.

On August 20, 2014 Curriculum Manual and its appendices w ere uploaded on MyGCC'’s “Work Life” tab under the “GCC Internal Forms” section. Please review the manual and
its appendices (e.g. Course/Program Approval Forms, Archive Document Form, SLO Map, Textbook Adoption, Program/Course Review Checklist, etc.).

Please note the follow ing LOC meeting dates/times:

FALL 2013 (room A29)

Friday, September 26, 2014, 3:30 pm
Friday, October 24, 2014, 3:30 pm
Friday, November 14, 2014, 3:30 pm

SPRING 2014 (room A29)

Friday, January 23, 2015, 3:30 pm
Friday, February 20, 2015, 3:30 pm
Friday, March 27, 2015, 3:30 pm
Friday, April 17, 2015, 3:30 pm

Curriculum Deadlines:
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Program Adoption and Substantive Changes: Wednesday, October 08, 2014
All other curriculum documents: Wednesday, March 11, 2015

For a curriculum document to be discussed and/or voted on, the document(s) must be received by LOC tw o w eeks prior to the meeting date(s). If the findings are Back to
Author (BTA), the document(s) will be returned to author(s)/DC and w ill be on the next meeting’s agenda, provided the new ly revised document (s) is returned to LOC tw o
w eeks prior to meeting date.

If you and/or authors w ould like to address the committee regarding curriculum matters, please email Norma Guerrero (LOC Chairperson, norma.guerrero@guamcc.edu) or Rose
Nanpei (LOC Chairperson-Elect, rosemarie.nanpei@guamcc.edu.) and be placed on the forthcoming LOC meeting’s agenda.

Sent By: Muna, Esther
Delivery Date: Thursday September 4, 2014 7:.04 AM
Expiration Date: Sunday April 19, 2015 7:04 AM
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